
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLACENTIA LIBRARY DISTRICT 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 2026 

(4th Monday of each month) 
 
Monday, January 26 

Monday, February 23 

Monday, March 23 

Monday, April 27 

Tuesday, May 26 (in lieu of Monday, May 25th due to the Memorial Holiday) 

Monday, June 22 

Monday, July 27  

Monday, August 24 

Monday, September 28 

Monday, October 26 

Monday, November 23 

Monday, December 21 (in lieu of December 28th due to District Holiday closure) 


